3G3MX2
• Single phase 200vac to 2.2kW, and three phase 400vac to 15kW
• Sensorless vector control
• Safety embedded
• Operator built
• Modbus in-built as standard
• Drive programming environment
• Simple positioning

Three phase 200vac models available
IP54 models available
Type designation
MX2 series
A: IP20
D: IP54 (includes class 2 EMC filter)
Voltage:
B: Single-phase 200 VAC
2: Three-phase 200 VAC
4: Single-phase 400 VAC
C: IP54 ready for customization
C: Europe standard
Max. applicable motor output
002: 0,2 kW
    |
150: 15,0 kW
Inverter specification table
Voltage Motor kW
[HD/ ND]
Output current A
[HD/ ND] Drive model W [mm] H [mm] D [mm] List price Filter model List price Total list
price
200 0.1/0.2 1.0/1.2 3G3MX2AB001E
68
128
109
AXFIM1010RE
200 0.2/0.4 1.6/1.9 3G3MX2AB002E AXFIM1010RE
200 0.4/0.55 3.0/3.5 3G3MX2AB004E 123 AXFIM1010RE
200 0.75/1.1 5.0/6.0 3G3MX2AB007E
108 123
AXFIM1014RE
200 1.5/2.2 8.0/9.6 3G3MX2AB015E AXFIM1024RE
200 2.2/3.0 11.0/12.0 3G3MX2AB022E AXFIM1024RE
400 0.4/0.75 1.8/2.1 3G3MX2A4004E
108
128
144 AXFIM3005RE
400 0.75/1.5 3.4/4.1 3G3MX2A4007E
171
AXFIM3005RE
400 1.5/2.2 4.8/5.4 3G3MX2A4015E AXFIM3010RE
400 2.2/3.0 5.5/6.9 3G3MX2A4022E AXFIM3010RE
400 3.0/4.0 7.2/8.8 3G3MX2A4030E AXFIM3010RE
400 4.0/5.5 9.2/11.1 3G3MX2A4040E
140
AXFIM3014RE
400 5.5/7.5 14.8/17.5 3G3MX2A4055E
260 155
AXFIM3030RE
400 7.5/11 18.0/23.0 3G3MX2A4075E AXFIM3030RE
400 11.0/15.0 24.0/31.0 3G3MX2A4110E
180 296 175
AXFIM3050RE
400 15.0/18.5 31.0/38.0 3G3MX2A4150E AXFIM3050RE
Yes
JXJX